MACA
42nd Annual Conference
Tentative Agenda

Monday, February 2, 2015

1:00
2:00

4:00
6:30

P.M.
P.M.

P.M.
P.M.

Exhibit Hall Open for Set-up
Allied Industry Meeting —

All Sustaining Members Welcome
Steering Committee Meeting
Board of Directors Meeting

Tuesday, February 3, 2015

8:00

8:10
8:30
8:45
9:00
9:20
9:40
10:15
10:30
10:45
11:05
11:20
11:35
12:00
1:00
1:15
1:30
1:50
2:10
2:25
2:40
2:55
3:10
3:25
3:40
4:00
4:20

A.M.

A.M.
A.M.
A.M.
A.M.
A.M.
A.M.
A.M.
AM.
A.M.
AM.
A.M.
AM.
A.M.
P.M.
P.M.
P.M.
P.M.
P.M.
P.M.
P.M.
P.M.
P.M.
P.M.
P.M.
P.M.
P.M.

Welcome and Invocation

Key note Address

Sanders Product Update

AmVac Product Update

Sugarcane Aphids in Sorghum
Irrigation Management/Research
BREAK

Monsanto Product Update

ADAMA Product Update

Cover Crops

BASF Product Update

Southern Soils Lab, Inc.
Heliothis/Thrips in Cotton/Peanuts
LUNCH AND SCHOLARSHIP PRESENTATION
Nichino Product Update

Bayer Product Update

Pollinator Update

New Herbicide Technology/Application Requirements
Helena Chemical Product Update
Valent Product Update

BREAK

Brandt Co. Product Update

Dow AgroSciences Product Update
Soybean Promotion Board

Soil Saturation Effect on Corn
Cotton/Soybean Disease Update
MACA ANNUAL BUSINESS MEETING

Bost Extension Center

Bost Extension Center
Holiday Inn Express
Harvey’s Restaurant

Bruce Pittman, President

Chip Morgan, Delta Council

Executive Director
Gil Corbin

Skip Wilson

Dr. Angus Catchot
Dr. Jason Krutz

Greg Ferguson
Austin Mosely
Dr. Jac Varco
David Chaney
Dee Boykin
Dr. Jeff Gore

Byrne Carpenter

Sam Garris/Andy White
Dr. Don Parker

Dr. Tom Barber

Jason Alford

John David Bassie

Gregory Jacks
Johnny Spivey
Jan de Regt

Dr. Erick Larson
Dr. Tom Allen



Wednesday, February 4, 2015

8:00 A.M. Bureau of Plant Industries Update John Campbell
8:20 A.M. Delta Plastics Chris DeClerk
8:35 A.M. Gowan Company Product Update Glenn Kernodle
8:50 A.M. Soybean/Corn Insect Management Dr. Don Cook
9:10 A.M. Methods of Soil Sampling Dr. Bobby Golden
9:40 A.M. BREAK
10:10 A.M. Drift Effect on Rice/Corn Yield Dr. Jason Bond
10:30 A.M. Syngenta Product Update Michael Lott
10:45 A.M. Agriphar Product Update Keith Griffith/Jeremy Wood
11:00 A.M. Pioneer Product Update Jeff Hollowell
11:15 A.M. DuPont Crop Protection Product Update David Short
11:30 A.M. Cotton Agronomics Dr. Darrin Dodds
12:00 P.M. LUNCH
1:00 P.M. Mycogen Product Update Dr. Tom Eubank
1:15 P.M. Rice Production and Variety Updates Dr. Bobby Golden
1:45 P.M. Soybean Production Dr. Trent Irby
2:15 P.M. Agricultural Economics/Farm Bill 2015 Dr. Keith Coble
2:35 P.M. FMC Product Update Dr. Rusty Mitchell
2:55 P.M. Peanut Diseases and Fungicide Efficacy Dr. Alan Henn
3:15 P.M. Phytogen Product Update Dr. Brooks Blanche
3:30 P.M. Peanut Agronomics Dr. Jason Sarver
3:50 P.M. Marrone Bio Innovations Lori Epperson

4:.05 P.M. RECERTIFICATION/LICENSE RENEWAL



