## MACA 42nd Annual Conference Tentative Agenda

## Monday, February 2, 2015

1:00	P.M.	Exhibit Hall Open for Set-up	<b>Bost Extension Center</b>
2:00	P.M.	Allied Industry Meeting –	
		All Sustaining Members Welcome	<b>Bost Extension Center</b>
4:00	P.M.	Steering Committee Meeting	Holiday Inn Express
6:30	P.M.	Board of Directors Meeting	Harvey's Restaurant

## Tuesday, February 3, 2015

8:00	A.M.	Welcome and Invocation	Bruce Pittman, President
			Chip Morgan, Delta Council
8:10	A.M.	Key note Address	Executive Director
8:30	A.M.	Sanders Product Update	Gil Corbin
8:45	A.M.	AmVac Product Update	Skip Wilson
9:00	A.M.	Sugarcane Aphids in Sorghum	Dr. Angus Catchot
9:20	A.M.	Irrigation Management/Research	Dr. Jason Krutz
9:40	A.M.	BREAK	
10:15	A.M.	Monsanto Product Update	Greg Ferguson
10:30	A.M.	ADAMA Product Update	Austin Mosely
10:45	A.M.	Cover Crops	Dr. Jac Varco
11:05	A.M.	BASF Product Update	David Chaney
11:20	A.M.	Southern Soils Lab, Inc.	Dee Boykin
11:35	A.M.	Heliothis/Thrips in Cotton/Peanuts	Dr. Jeff Gore
12:00	A.M.	LUNCH AND SCHOLARSHIP PRESENTATION	
1:00	P.M.	Nichino Product Update	Byrne Carpenter
1:15	P.M.	Bayer Product Update	Sam Garris/Andy White
1:30	P.M.	Pollinator Update	Dr. Don Parker
1:50	P.M.	New Herbicide Technology/Application Requirements	Dr. Tom Barber
2:10	P.M.	Helena Chemical Product Update	Jason Alford
2:25	P.M.	Valent Product Update	John David Bassie
2:40	P.M.	BREAK	
2:55	P.M.	Brandt Co. Product Update	Gregory Jacks
3:10	P.M.	Dow AgroSciences Product Update	Johnny Spivey
3:25	P.M.	Soybean Promotion Board	Jan de Regt
3:40	P.M.	Soil Saturation Effect on Corn	Dr. Erick Larson
4:00	P.M.	Cotton/Soybean Disease Update	Dr. Tom Allen
4:20	P.M.	MACA ANNUAL BUSINESS MEETING	

## Wednesday, February 4, 2015

8:00	A.M.	Bureau of Plant Industries Update	John Campbell
8:20	A.M.	Delta Plastics	Chris DeClerk
8:35	A.M.	Gowan Company Product Update	Glenn Kernodle
8:50	A.M.	Soybean/Corn Insect Management	Dr. Don Cook
9:10	A.M.	Methods of Soil Sampling	Dr. Bobby Golden
9:40	A.M.	BREAK	,
10:10	A.M.	Drift Effect on Rice/Corn Yield	Dr. Jason Bond
10:30	A.M.	Syngenta Product Update	Michael Lott
10:45	A.M.	Agriphar Product Update	Keith Griffith/Jeremy Wood
11:00	A.M.	Pioneer Product Update	Jeff Hollowell
11:15	A.M.	DuPont Crop Protection Product Update	David Short
11:30	A.M.	Cotton Agronomics	Dr. Darrin Dodds
12:00	P.M.	LUNCH	
1:00	P.M.	Mycogen Product Update	Dr. Tom Eubank
1:15	P.M.	Rice Production and Variety Updates	Dr. Bobby Golden
1:45	P.M.	Soybean Production	Dr. Trent Irby
2:15	P.M.	Agricultural Economics/Farm Bill 2015	Dr. Keith Coble
2:35	P.M.	FMC Product Update	Dr. Rusty Mitchell
2:55	P.M.	Peanut Diseases and Fungicide Efficacy	Dr. Alan Henn
3:15	P.M.	Phytogen Product Update	Dr. Brooks Blanche
3:30	P.M.	Peanut Agronomics	Dr. Jason Sarver
3:50	P.M.	Marrone Bio Innovations	Lori Epperson
4:05	P.M.	RECERTIFICATION/LICENSE RENEWAL	